Event

Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys

Username
aaditarya
AakashD4
aanyaadhikari
aaroncl
AaryanPandit
ACplayschess
aditn

adz42

AhAp

AleHan7
AlexActiveBird
AlexanderTheGreat11
Alexandra855
Alexandrone
AlexFromVentua
AlexisKristoff
Alieight

alpsecil

alwis29
Amik2012
andrewSC
AnnieDoan
Antoinechess1234
ArinaSG

ArloMc
ArnavRKumar
arran_sykes
ArseniyisEpic
Arthur145
Aryabhask
AryaMahesh
Asawknee
Ash20Ash
Ashrav04
awesomeaarav
Ayush51
Bellaamymai
BenFilo

BenjiH7

BenP10

Bestjas
BharathJay
Billythekid30
Blackrookcheckmater
BlueBlueArmor
Bluedash
BlueHummingbird0505
bluetiger5099
BrAvErOoF
Brockleybrains
Bubby29
BWinter
CaerGov
CallumHarris
CaptainGaurav
chcb3
CeladonFire
ChampAksh
charlied2012
charliescheffel
CherryPeach6421
CHESS_CHAMP2020
chess276
chesschamp1289
chessgecko
CHESSGINT22
ChessmasterAVN
chesstom2020
Chinmyee
cilliank

classyhippo
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4.5

Tiebreak
19
145
11.75
8
10.5
10
5.25
10
15.5
12
10
12
12
15
10
155
17.5
12.25
16
9.75
13
10
14

Qualified?

12.25
9.5
6.75
11
235
23
18.5
8.75
9.5
125
13.75
11
8.25
10.5
22.75
10.5

18.5
15.5
7.25
13
21
17
20.5
11

155
8.25
14
105
12
175
10.5
20,5
16.25
14.75
135
115
16
115
10.5
10.25
10
17.75
11

14
15.5
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Note

3rd U10

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Age
us
U9
u9
U9
u10
u9
U9
u10
u10
u10
u9
u10
u10
u10
u10
U9
U9
us
u10
U9
u10

u1o
u9
u1o
u1o
u9
u1o
U9
u9
us
u1o
u9
u1o
u1o
u1o

u9
us
u1o
u9
u1o
us
u9
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
us
u1o

us

u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u9

u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u9

u1o
us

u9

u1o
u1o
U9

u1o

Region
Scotland

South East
South East
North East
Wales (pseudo)
London

West Midlands
North West
London
London

East of England
East of England
South West
South East
East of England
South West
London
London

South East

West Midlands
South West
London
London
Scotland

London

London
London
London

South East
West Midlands
London

East of England
South East
London

South West
North West
East Midlands
South West
East of England
London

West Midlands
London

South East

London

London

South East
London
Yorkshire and the Humber
London

Wales (pseudo)
South East
London

South East
North West
London

East of England
London

East of England
London
London

South East
South East
Scotland

North West
West Midlands
London

North West
South East



Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Fast Track

Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys

ComlLL
cookiegirl
cookierook
coolkid88
CraftyKnight365
crazykavin
cryirical
CurlyBandit
CuteButterfly
D_Pitts_2011
dahlanadamson
danielfanals
DannyWu
DaraO
dhairyakataria
dlllp_RaJaRaM
dmasih
duckandricel
DylanDS
DylanProthero
Earnestark
EarthOwl
EasyTurtle
EHouliha
elisdenele
Elliot_o
EmilMourat
Emily20120730
EmmazhK
EnderKnight77
enethercot
Ennis2012
eshaneepaul
ethan2012
Evan520
EvanP5190
EvelinaKnight
EvenNearSwan
EvenUltraPawn
EyEmAN67
FairinfamousMango
fantocci
FastFluffyPanda
finelargelight
Finneywin
Fireballistic
FortunateFox
fred6948
FreeMagicPiece
FunkyFlo
Fuzzstar

gab69r
GeddesG
Geoff123
Gleb_Korolev
GoodAwesomeAnimal
greendragonmask
gregorykorni
hamsikha_rajaram
Hasanamar
hbsjc
hchen2012
Hellohehhe1589
HyperBullets11
Ironman11
Isaac-Lee
itamonster
IvoJPJ18
JackAttack27
jacobyhliu

Jaill

JamesTheseus
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4.5

35
4.5
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115
16.5

17.5
6.75
10
13
15

12
11.75
10
15.25
15

13
8.5
125
10.5

125
16
16.5

19

16.25
7.5
7.75
8.75
12

12
8.75
11

11
12.75
20
225
10.5
12

13
12

12

17
7.25

115
15.5
115
9.25
6.75
14.5
11.75
235
14.5
12.25
9.25
9.5
20.75
18.25
11
10
8.25
17.75
12
16.5
18
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Fast Track

1st U9

3rd U9 girl

2nd U9

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

us
u1o
us
u1o
u1o
us
us
u1o
us
u1o
u9
us
U9
u1o
us
us
u9
u1o
U9
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u9
u1o
u1o
u9
us
us
u9
us
us
u9
us
us
u9
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u9
us
u1o
u9
us
u9
u1o
us
u1o
u1o

u1o
u1o
us
u1o
us
u1o
u1o
u1o
us
u1o
us
u1o
u9

London

East Midlands
West Midlands
London

East of England
London

East Midlands
London

South East
East Midlands
South East
South East
East of England
East of England
London
London

South East
London

South East
North West
East of England
Channel Islands
Scotland

South East
West Midlands
London
London

South East
Wales (pseudo)
London

South East
South East
South East
East of England
Yorkshire and the Humber
South East
London
London
London
London

East of England
London
London
London

South West
London

West Midlands
South East
London

West Midlands
West Midlands
East of England
London

South East
South East
South East
London

West Midlands
London

Wales (pseudo)
South East
East of England
London

London

East of England
East of England
East of England
Scotland

East of England
South East

London



Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Fast Track

Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls

JamieEW
JanMur7
JerseyFox
jetchess3
JoelMCFC
Jonnypil
josephtran
Joshua2806
K_Agg2020
KIN964
KaiM2102
Karamsinghbalaggan
KAS_3

Katiel
kaysan101
kidopert007
Knight294
laksshana
LastLoyalLizard2
Leicester9
leocamopy
Leonrlc8
Lightningdragon2019
lightningninja
Lindawei2002
littledragon369
lizkis

longtran
LUKEF123
LYiasoumi
MaestroLink
MagneticAirport
MarkasMy
Marlial23
MarsChessLich
Martian99
MattZhao
Max_Ufland
Maxzefanlin
maydes27
megabusyman
MegaFalcon
mehal23
Merlin2000
Merrylazz
MesSI10gAmER
MiaoY

micmac9
MillenniumHalDiah
MiniCheddar51
mnenadic
mongoose88
Moyao
nathanistari
NAYANO2
NewWhiteBaseball
NextStep10
ninjagouniverse
notolivier
oceanchesskid
oliviachen
Oskaroskar
PeNgXiAo_zhU
PickedAntelope
Pink_cheescake100
PotteryMel
preesh
prepsansan
Pro888
ProfessorAstroCat
PuffyTum
purple_panda
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10.75

18.5
13.25

19

13
135
22.25
10

13
17.5
9.5
16.25
125
21
18

12
115
10.75
9.5

10
18.75
115
115
115
19
115

17
6.25
13
10.25
20
8.5
6.75
6.5
11.75

10.5
13
13.75
10

12
125
19.5
125
6.75
115
14
19.5
13

11

19

13
12.75
115
19.25
12

10

18
145
9.5

9.5

7.25
5.75
18
11
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Fast Track

2nd U10

2nd U9 girl

3rd U10 girl

3rd U9

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Female

us

u1o
us

u1o
u1o
us

u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o

u1o
u1o
us
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
us
u1o
u9
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
us
u1o
u1o
u1o
u1o
us
us
u9
u1o
U9
u9
u1o
u1o
u1o

u1o
u9
us
u9
u9
u1o
u9
u1o
us
u1o
us
us
u9
u1o
u1o
u1o
us
u1o
u9
us
u1o
u9
us
us
u1o

East of England
South East
Channel Islands
South East

East of England
London

London

London
London

West Midlands
East of England
London
London

South East
East of England
London
Scotland
London
London

South West
London

South East
South East
London

Wales (pseudo)
South East
London

South East
London
London

North West
West Midlands
South West
South East
London
London

East of England
London

Wales (pseudo)
South West
East of England
London

East of England
East of England
London
London
London

West Midlands
South East
North West
London
London
London

South East
East of England
London
Scotland
London
London

West Midlands
London

South West
Scotland

London
West Midlands
London

London

South East

London



Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Fast Track

Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 1 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Girls
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 3 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys
Megafinal 2 - Under 10 Boys

PushoverPrincess
qH11

RaffaRM
Rambo-Ramsey
RectoryKing
RedSquirrel08
Reya2010
RiaSunnar
Rohan20111122
Rohan9patel
rohanbr
Rookwarrior
RowanEccleston
RPDMTP
Ryan_Yuan
RYYR
S-Srivastava
sahilramkishan
Sasha-NBO
sashapenguin
sashaperes
satvikmanyam
SchroedingerEquation
SebVader
shamshank
shisha25

siddix

Simrun

Sithun
SkaterBearCub
sktyc

slac07
slowkeendog
Slugsandsnails
Smarty2011
snappyfeet
snazzybait
SoBani
sohammhd
SpeedElephant
Spiderman2010
sportychess
squirrel36
Srinivas_Rath
stormbird
StPatKid
Strike_F10
super3_shiv
SuperDennis6
Superted8
superwes
talkingtom29
TallChord
tarunchowdhary
teddyman7
tennisandchesslover
thebigfatpanda
TheCuriousParrot
TheoGriffith
theproudjeremy
TheSpursBoy
TheYoshi2021
Thomas0523
ThomasWakulicz
Tial2
Tidyshallowdiamond
TimothyWhizz
TohmaOkamoto
Tommy919
TomStar1102
TorsHors

troutstream
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13
10.5
115

13

13

16
15.5

15.75
16

13
12.75
1
8.75
14
215
9.25
20.5
1
9.5
12
10.5

7.75
22.25
9.25
9.75
14
15.25
9.5
15.5
13.25
10.5
11.75
13.75
8.5
115
10.5

12

13
135
13
16.25
23.75
14.75
10.5
11

12
10.5
17
145
8.5
4.75
11.75
10.5
135
19.5
11.75
115
12

10
5.75
8.5
7.5
8.5
11
10.5
10

11
16
8.75
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2nd U10 girl

Fast Track

1st U10 girl

1st U9 girl

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

u1o
u1o
u1o
us
u9
us
u1o
u1o
us
u1o
u9
u1o
u1o
u9
u1o
us
u9
us
u1o
u9
u1o
u9
u1o
us
u1o
us
us
u1o
u1o
us
u9
u1o
u1o
u9
us
us
u1o
u1o
u1o
u9
u1o
U9
u1o
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